
2021 - 2022 Council & Trustee Board Dates with Bank Holidays and 

Conferences 

 

 

Council and Trustee Board 

2021 

MEETING DATE 

Trustee Board Thursday 28 January 2021 

 

RCGP Annual Conference 

(Virtual) 

11 – 12 February 2021 

Council Friday 26 February 2021 

 

Trustee Board Thursday 11 March 2021 

 

Good Friday Friday 2 April 2021 

 

Easter Monday Monday 5 April 2021 

 

May Bank Holiday Monday 3 May 2021 

 

Trustee Board Friday 13 May 2021 

 

Spring General Meeting Friday 14 May 2021 

 

Late Spring Bank Holiday Monday 31 May 2021 

 

Council Saturday 26 June 2021 

 

WONCA Europe 

(Virtual) 

6 – 10 July 2021 

Trustee Board Thursday 29 July 2021 

 

Late Summer Bank Holiday Monday 30 August 2021 

 

Trustee Board Thursday 9 September 2021 

 

Council Friday 24 September 2021 

 

RCGP Annual Conference TBC 

 

Trustee Board Thursday 21 October 2021 

 

Annual General Meeting Friday 19 November 2021 

 

Council Saturday 20 November 2021 

 

WONCA World 

(Abu Dhabi) 

21 – 23 November 2021 



2021 - 2022 Council & Trustee Board Dates with Bank Holidays and 

Conferences 

 

COUNCIL & TRUSTEE BOARD 

2022 
MEETING DATE 

Trustee Board 
Thursday 27 January 2022 

COUNCIL 
Friday 18 February 2022 

Good Friday 
Friday 15 April 2022 

Easter Monday 
Monday 18 April 2022 

Trustee Board 
Thursday 28 April 2022 

May Bank Holiday 
Monday 2 May 2022 

Spring General Meeting 
Friday 13 May 2022 – TBC 

Late Spring Bank Holiday 
Monday 30 May 2022 

Council 
Saturday 25 June 2022 

WONCA (Europe) 

London 

28 June - 1 July 2022 

Trustee Board 
Thursday 28 July 2022 

Late Summer Bank Holiday 
Monday 29 August 2022 

Council 
Friday 23 September 2022 

RCGP Annual Conference 
October 2022 – TBC 

Trustee Board 
Thursday 20 October 2022 

Annual General Meeting 
Friday 18 November 2022 

Council 
Saturday 19 November 2022 

 

WONCA (World) to be held in Sydney, Australia – 26 - 29 October 2023 

 

 


